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Start : 16:40, End : 17:10

1 RAIWOIT RACING BY GM SPORT CASTAGNE Benoit 1 36.086 31.887 32.944 1:40.917 11 - - 129.7

2 TB2S GULDENFELS Dorian 2 36.031 31.891 33.077 1:40.999 10 0.082 0.082 129.6

3 MILAN COMPETITION JURADO Anthony 3 36.062 31.996 33.162 1:41.220 7 0.303 0.221 129.3

4 TB2S BOSSY Thibaut 4 35.896 32.090 33.275 1:41.261 10 0.344 0.041 129.2

5 TB2S SAVOLDELLI Guillaume 5 36.198 31.938 33.248 1:41.384 10 0.467 0.123 129.1

6 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 6 36.161 32.053 33.278 1:41.492 10 0.575 0.108 128.9

7 GPA RACING POUGET David 7 36.097 32.217 33.335 1:41.649 6 0.732 0.157 128.7

8 TEAM VRT GONZALEZ Luis J 1 36.378 32.135 33.139 1:41.652 11 0.735 0.003 128.7

9 TIERCE RACING TIERCE Corentin 8 36.183 32.114 33.469 1:41.766 14 0.849 0.114 128.6

10 VIC' TEAM PAJOT David G 1 36.322 32.128 33.365 1:41.815 10 0.898 0.049 128.5

11 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu 9 36.363 32.024 33.434 1:41.821 15 0.904 0.006 128.5

12 TEAM VRT DE FULGENCIO Marc J 2 36.412 32.130 33.300 1:41.842 16 0.925 0.021 128.5

13 TB2S VIGUIER Lionel 10 36.287 32.078 33.489 1:41.854 9 0.937 0.012 128.5

14 T2CM CARREE Mickael G 2 36.236 32.173 33.463 1:41.872 11 0.955 0.018 128.4

15 TIERCE RACING AURIACOMBE Stéphane G 3 36.498 32.187 33.229 1:41.914 12 0.997 0.042 128.4

16 GPA RACING PRETIN Antoine 11 36.465 32.234 33.484 1:42.183 6 1.266 0.269 128.0

17 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre 12 36.307 32.269 33.694 1:42.270 5 1.353 0.087 127.9

18 CVS AUTO SHUNKER Veenesh G 4 36.641 32.198 33.576 1:42.415 14 1.498 0.145 127.8

19 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Edwin J 3 36.489 32.213 33.737 1:42.439 13 1.522 0.024 127.7

20 GPA RACING JIMENEZ Kevin 13 36.605 32.332 33.709 1:42.646 11 1.729 0.207 127.5

21 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Emmanuel G 5 36.720 32.267 33.835 1:42.822 15 1.905 0.176 127.3

22 TB2S BRONDEAU Loic J 4 36.722 32.527 33.745 1:42.994 13 2.077 0.172 127.0

23 SC SPORT CHALIGNE Samuel G 6 37.023 32.158 33.867 1:43.048 14 2.131 0.054 127.0

24 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Franck G 7 36.899 32.523 33.785 1:43.207 11 2.290 0.159 126.8

25 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Samuel G 8 37.213 32.752 34.217 1:44.182 16 3.265 0.975 125.6

26 BORDA RALLYE TEAM BORDAGARAY Jérémy 14 37.648 32.482 34.400 1:44.530 11 3.613 0.348 125.2

27 TEAM VRT CICUENDEZ Javier 15 37.572 33.381 34.242 1:45.195 16 4.278 0.665 124.4

28 TEAM PRENVEILLE PRENVEILLE Antoine J 5 38.369 33.186 34.623 1:46.178 12 5.261 0.983 123.2

29 AUTOSPORT GP QUICHANTE David G 9 39.416 33.910 35.702 1:49.028 16 8.111 2.850 120.0

30 AUTOSPORT GP LAURENT Jean-Philippe 16 39.634 34.006 35.896 1:49.536 14 8.619 0.508 119.5

31 EMMA COMPETITION ALLIOT Emmanuel 17 - - - - 0 - - -

32 TIERCE RACING DA ROS Jerôme 18 - - - - 0 - - -
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